4” GU10 LED
GENERAL PURPOSE | ECONOMY
MOUNTING METHODS   ENERGY SAVING EASY INSTALLATION
THE INEXPENSIVE & BEAUTIFUL WAY TO LED           MINIATURE RECESSED
• The most cost effective way to Energy Savings
• Available for New Construction and Remodel Applications
• Standard porcelain GU10 "Twist & Lock" socket with high
temperature leads

CO : Copper
MO : Mocha
Ordering Example: LR1400W LR1446
RING
Blank : White
B : Black
C : Chrome
N : Natural
CO : Copper
MO : Mocha
GLASS
-FR : Frosted
DECO GLASS REFLECTOR
C : Clear
Ordering Example: LR1446C-FR
LR1409
ADJ. GIMBAL FINISH
W : All White
B : All Natural
N : All Natural
CO : All Copper
Ordering Example: LR1409W LR1419
PINHOLE FINISH
WD : White Baffle / White Ring
B : Black Baffle / White Ring
BB : All Black
MO : All Mocha
BD : Die Cast Black
Ordering Example: LR1419W
Cone Shield Dome
LR1421
RING
Blank : White
B : Black
C : Chrome
G : Gold
N : Natural
MO : Mocha
PB : Polished Brass
REFLECTOR REFLECTOR
W : White
B : Black
C : Clear
CH : Champagne Gold
N : All Natural
MO : All Mocha
S : Satin Haze
Ordering Example: LR1421W LR1493
RING
Blank : White
B : Black
N : Natural
CO : Copper
MO : Mocha
BAFFLE BAFFLE
W : White
B : Black
N : All Natural
CO : All Copper
MO : All Mocha
Ordering Example: LR1493W
LR1495
RING
Blank : Damp
-WL : Wet Location
WALL WASH BAFFLE
W : White
B : Black
N : Natural
CO : Copper
Ordering Example: LR1495W
Soraa Green Creative Satco Philips
GU10 LAMPS*
L I T O N  S T R O N G L Y  R E C O M M E N D S  T E S T I N G  L A M P S  F O R  F I T  W I T H  F I X T U R E  P R I O R  T O  L A M P  P U R C H A S E
* Lamps purchased elsewhere